PROPOSED DATES FOR NRI ADMISSIONS UNDER IHRD
ENGINEERING COLLEGES 2025

Date of notification

Inviting Online Application

Last date of receipt of online application

Last date of submitting printout at the colleges
Date of Publication of details of candidates applied
Publication of Provisional rank list
Publication of Final rank list /Waiting List
Date of interview & admission

Model Engineering College, Thrikkakara
College of Engineering, Chengannur

College of Engineering, Adoor

College of Engineering, Cherthala

College of Engineering, Kallooppara

College of Engineering, Attingal

College of Engineering, Karunagappally
College of Engineering, Kottarakkara

Spot admission

14-05-2025
15-05-2025
04-06-2025
07-06-2025
09-06-2025
10-06-2025
11-06-2025

18-06-2025
19-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
20-06-2025
21-06-2025
21-06-2025
23-06-2025

,4 PM
.4 PM
, 4 PM

onwards

Director
B




