PROPOSED DATES FOR NRI ADMISSIONS UNDER IHRD ENGINEERING COLLEGES 2025

Date of notification	14-05-2025
Inviting Online Application	15-05-2025
Last date of receipt of online application	04-06-2025, 4 PM
Last date of submitting printout at the colleges	07-06-2025, 4 PM
Date of Publication of details of candidates applied	09-06-2025, 4 PM
Publication of Provisional rank list	10-06-2025
Publication of Final rank list /Waiting List	11-06-2025
Date of interview & admission	
Model Engineering College, Thrikkakara	18-06-2025
College of Engineering, Chengannur	19-06-2025
College of Engineering, Adoor	20-06-2025
College of Engineering, Cherthala	20-06-2025
College of Engineering, Kallooppara	20-06-2025
College of Engineering, Attingal	20-06-2025
College of Engineering, Karunagappally	21-06-2025
College of Engineering, Kottarakkara	21-06-2025
Spot admission	23-06-2025 onwards

Director

22